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Pattern Name:

Company :
Fabric:

Size(s):

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

deg aron
Xumepa
Aida 18,

3

White

329w X 328h Stitches

46.43w X 46.28h cm
52.23w X 52.07h cm
59.69w X 59.51h cm
33.43w X 33.32h cm

18 Count,
16 Count,
14 Count,
25 Count,

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

EOEEROO0AEEEEON S EEENCOEEN D000 g e eEer e
4002 eoer e ZAUI e CSCOAENEXNSGHA XN %) BHO0 QPO dsFENNC

DN NNDNDNDNDNDNNDNNDNNNDNDNDNNDNNNDNDNNNDNDNNDNNDNDNNDNDNDNNDNDNNDNDNDNNDNDNNDNDNDNNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDDNDNDDNDDND

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

169
223
300
310
317
347
370
372
413
414
445
498
597
612
640
645
648
676
754
758
762
801
814
816
842
844
918
932
934
936
938
951
3011
3064
3328
3371
3721
3722
3750
3752
3770
3778
3779
3781
3787
3799
3828
3830

Pewter—-LT

Shell Pink-LT
Mahogany-VY DK
Black

Pewter Gray
Salmon-VY DK
Mustard-MD
Mustard-LT

Pewter Gray-DK
Steel Gray-DK
Lemon-LT

Christmas Red-DK
Turquoise

Drab Brown-LT
Beige Gray-DK
Beaver Gray-VY DK
Beaver Gray-LT

0ld Gold-LT
Peach-LT

Terra Cotta-VvVyYy LT
Pearl Gray-VY LT
Coffee Brown-DK
Garnet-DK

Garnet

Beige Brown-VY LT
Beaver Brown-UL DK
Red Copper—-DK
Antique Blue-LT
Avocado Green-VY DK
Avocado Green-DK MD
Coffee Brown-UL DK
Tawny—-LT

Khaki Green-DK
Desert Sand
Salmon-DK

Black Brown

Shell Pink-DK
Shell Pink-MD
Antique Blue-VY DK
Antique Blue-VY LT
Tawny-VY LT

Terra Cotta-LT
Rosewood-UL VY LT
Mocha Brown-DK
Beige Gray-VY DK
Pewter Gray-VY DK
Hazelnut Brown
Terra Cotta-MD
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color

O @ B OJEEOE

+ I \=+=9>

PR R RRERENDNDNDNDN

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

3842
3856
3862
3864
3865
3778
3830
758

3778
758

3779

Wedgewood-DK
Mahogany-UL VY

Mocha
Mocha

Beige-DK
Beige-LT

Winter White

Terra
Terra
Terra
Terra
Terra

Cotta—-LT
Cotta—-MD
Cotta—-Vvy
Cotta-LT
Cotta-Vvy

Rosewood-UL VY

LT

LT

LT
LT
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Pacxon HuTen
Hurenn B MOTKe: 6
InmHaA MOTKA: 795.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

EpbMC 169 1532 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@bMc 223 1569 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@oMC 300 202 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EDoMC 310 10021 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 4.000
@ oMCc 317 4455 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
B DMC 347 343 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EboMc 370 641 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ObMc 372 653 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@oMCc 413 2570 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@ boMC 414 1994 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ ]DMC 445 37 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
P@DMC 498 346 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ObMc 597 111 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ObMCc 612 1252 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B pbMC 640 2565 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
P DMC 645 1241 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 648 1029 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 676 251 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 754 2303 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 758 781 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 762 642 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@oMC 801 793 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@oMC 814 2439 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@DoMC 816 642 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 842 2869 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
W DMC 844 1647 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@oMCc 918 389 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
bMCc 932 295 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
WDoMC 934 1453 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@ DMC 936 233 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@DoMC 938 3049 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 951 4112 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
@ oMC 3011 360 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3064 1168 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B pbMC 3328 231 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EDoMC 3371 3973 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
@ oMCc 3721 1534 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@ pbMC 3722 1195 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@ DoMC 3750 441 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JbMC 3752 169 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JDMC 3770 5279 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
pbMCc 3778 719 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 3779 878 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@ oMC 3781 1960 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@ DoMC 3787 1791 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@DoMC 3799 3605 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
pbMCc 3828 315 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@ DbMC 3830 621 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
W DMC 3842 58 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 3856 340 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3862 2087 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JDMC 3864 2889 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ ]DMC 3865 559 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
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Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

DMC 3778 736 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[]DMC 3830

DMC 758 954 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[]DMC 3778
[]DMC 758 801 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

DMC 3779



